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3.7.1: Number of functional

MoUs/linkages

with

institutions/

industries in India and abroad for internship, on-the-job training,
project work, student / faculty exchange and collaborative

research during the last five years.

Vetric- 3.7.1
S.No levant Document
1. List of year wise activities and
exchange should be provided.
2023-2024

2022-2023

2021-2022

2020-2021

2019-2020

Swarrnim Startup & Innovation University

Link

Click Here

Click Here

Click Here

Click Here

Click Here
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Shah

'age No

1-174

1-100

1-49

1-35

1-24
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https://swarrnim.in/nacc/criteria3/QnM/3.7.1/List%20of%20year%20wise%20activities%20and%20exchange%20should%20be%20provided/3.7.1/2023-2024%20FINAL%20MOU.pdf
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https://swarrnim.in/nacc/criteria3/QnM/3.7.1/List%20of%20year%20wise%20activities%20and%20exchange%20should%20be%20provided/3.7.1/2021-2022%20FINAL%20MOU.pdf
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