

INDEX

3.7.1: Number of functional MoUs/linkages with institutions/ industries in India and abroad for internship, on-the-job training, project work, student / faculty exchange and collaborative research during the last five years.

Metric- 3.7.1			
S.No	Relevant Document	Link	Page No
1.	List of year wise activities and exchange should be provided.		
	2023-2024	Click Here	1-174
	2022-2023	Click Here	1-100
	2021-2022	Click Here	1-49
	2020-2021 F R WHERE IDEAS CO	Click Here ME ALIVE.	1-35
	2019-2020	Click Here	1-24